
WISDOM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOKJHAR, MIRZA 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION – 2026-27 

 
CLASS PG 

Sl No Particulars 
 New Student’s 

Fee 
Existing 

Student’s Fee 
1. Form & Registration and Fee Book 500+50 550.00 0.00 
2. Tuition Fee                                                 1100*12 13200.00 0.00 
3. Administration fees  0.00 0.00 
4. Activity Fees  2500.00 0.00 
5. Annual Fees  2500.00 0.00 
6. Examination Fees  0.00 0.00 
7. One time Fee at the time of New Admission  12000.00 0.00 

Total Amount (Annual Per Student) 30750.00 0.00 

 
CLASS NURSERY 

Sl No Particulars 
 New Student’s 

Fee 
Existing 

Student’s Fee 
1. Form & Registration and Fee Book 500+50 550.00 50.00 
2. Tuition Fee                                                 1500*12 18000.00 18000.00 
3. Administration fees  3000.00 3000.00 
4. Activity Fees  4000.00 4000.00 
5. Annual Fees  4000.00 4000.00 
6. Examination Fees  2000.00 2000.00 
7. One time Fee at the time of New Admission  12000.00 0.00 

Total Amount (Annual Per Student) 43550.00 31050.00 

 
CLASS KG – I & KG-II 

Sl No Particulars 
 New Student’s 

Fee 
Existing 

Student’s Fee 
1. Form & Registration and Fee Book 500+50 550.00 50.00 
2. Tuition Fee                                                 1850*12 22200.00 22200.00 
3. Administration fees  3000.00 3000.00 
4. Activity Fees  4000.00 4000.00 
5. Annual Fees  4000.00 4000.00 
6. Examination Fees  2000.00 2000.00 
7. One time Fee at the time of New Admission  12000.00 0.00 

Total Amount (Annual Per Student) 47750.00 35250.00 

 
 

CLASS I to CLASS X 

Sl No Particulars 
 New Student’s 

Fee 
Existing 

Student’s Fee 
1. Form & Registration and Fee Book 500+50 550.00 50.00 
2. Tuition Fee                                                 2200*12 26400.00 26400.00 
3. Administration fees  4000.00 4000.00 
4. Activity Fees  4000.00 4000.00 
5. Annual Fees  4000.00 4000.00 
6. Examination Fees  2300.00 2300.00 
7. One time Fee at the time of New Admission  15000.00 0.00 
  Total Amount (Annual Per Student) 56250.00 40750.00 

 
 
 
 
            


